STMicroelectronics - STM32W108CBU63TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

STM32W108HB STM32W108CB STM32W108CC STM32W108CZ Ordering information scheme
286
16 Ordering information scheme
Example: STM32 W 108 C B U 6 x
Device family
STM32 = ARM®-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
W = wireless system-on-chip
Sub-family
108 = IEEE 802.15.4 specification
Pin count
H = 40 pins
C = 48 pins
Code size
B = 128 Kbyte of Flash memory
C = 256 Kbyte of Flash memory
Z = 192 Kbyte of Flash memory
Package
U = FQFPN
Temperature range
6 = –40 °C to +85 °C
7 = –40 °C to +105 °C
Enabled protocol stack
“Blank” = Development sample platform (1)
1. This P/N is under specific ordering conditions. Please refer to your nearest ST sales office.
1 = Ember ZigBee stack(2)
2. The Ember ZigBee stack is available on 128 Kbyte devices only.
3 = RF4CE stack
4 = IEEE 802.15.4 media access control